
4/2

0/0

2/1
3
2/1 0/0

2/2
3/2

1/0

1/1
0/0 4/3

2/1
5/3
2/1

4/2

0/0 0/0
4/2

2/1
2/1
6/3 6/3

1/1代

0/0
0/0 4/2
9
1/1

5/3

① 2/1

⑤
2/1代

②
3/2

2/1
2/1
③ 4/2

2/1代 ⑥
2/1
④

2/1
3/2

2/1
⑦

4/2

全道出場権

全道出場権

札幌旭丘

大麻

⑤敗者

⑥敗者

大麻 ９敗者

札幌月寒 ６敗者

石狩南 ７敗者

札幌工業 ８敗者

立命館慶祥 ４敗者

15

13

8

7

札幌旭丘 3敗者

希望学園札幌第一 N

札幌工業 O

2

1

11

10

6

5

4

14

12

とわの森三愛 ５敗者

2敗者

大麻 P

札幌丘珠 Q

札幌北 L

石狩南 M

札幌西 J

札幌月寒 K

とわの森三愛 H

全道出場権 立命館慶祥
札幌白石 I

全道出場権 石狩南
16

札幌旭丘 D

全道出場権 札幌藻岩
札幌藻岩 E

全道出場権 千歳
千歳 F

全道出場権 札幌北
立命館慶祥 G

全道出場権 札幌丘珠

女子団体Ⅱ部トーナメント

優勝 希望学園札幌第一
札幌南 A

準優勝 札幌白石
B

第3位 札幌南
C

第3位 札幌西


